

Alaska Board of Game

P.O. Box 115526 Juneau, AK 99811-5526 (907) 465-4110 www.boardofgame.adfg.alaska.gov

Unit 19C Sheep Working Group Members

Jerry Burnett, Board of Game, Chair

Stosh Hoffman, Board of Game Member

Jake Fletcher, Board of Game Member

Scott Crowther, Anchorage Advisory Committee

Brett Gibbens, McGrath Advisory Committee

Mike Litzen, Guide with Dall sheep hunting experience in Unit 19C

Michelle Quillin, Fall season Dall sheep resident hunter

Chait Borade of CIRI, Unit 19C private landowner

Patricia Owen, Denali National Park & Preserve, non-hunting use of Unit 19C

Working Group members may be reached by contacting: Kristy Tibbles, Executive Director, Alaska Board of Game Email: kristy.tibbles@alaska.gov | Phone: (907) 465-6098 www.boardofgame.adfg.alaska.gov